
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

J SHARP TECHNOLOGY

UPLKO1506817000

12

OCT-2019

12-NOV-2019 10:2107-NOV-2019

TIKAIT NAGAR

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1460719686

ECR

NOV-2019

TRRN Number

ECR Id 37459877

Total Members 23

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         16,507

Total Refund Advance          7,277

          8,469Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount           3,732

Unexempted

         23,784

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI

        8,008AMAN VALMIK           667          9611 101324503352 N.A.        8,008             0        8,008
AMAN
VALMIK

          294        8,008             0          294           667

        9,153AMARNATH           762        1,0982 101503732011 N.A.        9,153             0        9,153AMARNATH -        9,153             0          336 -

        9,153ANOOP KUMAR           762        1,0983 101408365552 N.A.        9,153             0        9,153
ANOOP
KUMAR

          336        9,153             0          336           762

        9,153ASHEESH           762        1,0984 101503731984 N.A.        9,153             0        9,153ASHEESH -        9,153             0          336 -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI

        8,008DILIP           667          9615 101324503212 N.A.        8,008             0        8,008DILIP           294        8,008             0          294           667

        9,854DINESH KUMAR           821        1,1826 101324503249 N.A.        9,854             0        9,854
DINESH
KUMAR

          361        9,854             0          361           821

        8,316GUDDU           693          9987 101324503310 N.A.        8,316             0        8,316GUDDU           305        8,316             0          305           693

        9,153
KULDEEP
VERMA

          762        1,0988 101503730155 N.A.        9,153             0        9,153
KULDEEP
VERMA

-        9,153             0          336 -

        8,316KUNDAN           693          9989 101518559514 N.A.        8,316             0        8,316KUNDAN -        8,316             0          305 -

        8,316LADDAN           693          99810 101324503334 N.A.        8,316             0        8,316LADDAN           305        8,316             0          305           693

        7,700MAHESH           641          92411 101324503306 N.A.        7,700             0        7,700MAHESH Deactivated        7,700             0          283 Deactivated

        8,008MANNE LAL           667          96112 101324503347 N.A.        8,008             0        8,008MANNE LAL           294        8,008             0          294           667

        9,153MANOJ KUMAR           762        1,09813 101503732007 N.A.        9,153             0        9,153
MANOJ
KUMAR

-        9,153             0          336 -

        7,700RAHUL           641          92414 101324503296 N.A.        7,700             0        7,700RAHUL           283        7,700             0          283           641

        7,700RAJESH           641          92415 101324503277 N.A.        7,700             0        7,700RAJESH           283        7,700             0          283           641

        8,008RAJESH           667          96116 100879137492 N.A.        8,008             0        8,008RAJESH -        8,008             0          294 -

        8,316RAVI BHARTI           693          99817 101324503231 N.A.        8,316             0        8,316RAVI BHARTI           305        8,316             0          305           693

        7,700RAVI KUMAR           641          92418 101503731997 N.A.        7,700             0        7,700RAVI KUMAR -        7,700             0          283 -

        8,814SANJAY KUMAR           734        1,05819 101324503265 N.A.        8,814             0        8,814
SANJAY
KUMAR

Deactivated        8,814             0          324 Deactivated

       10,233SATYAM GUPTA           852        1,22820 101470568542 N.A.       10,233             0       10,233
SATYAM
GUPTA

-       10,233             0          376 -

        9,153TILAK RAM           762        1,09821 101324503323 N.A.        9,153             0        9,153TILAK RAM           336        9,153             0          336           762

        9,153VIKASH YADAV           762        1,09822 101324503254 N.A.        9,153             0        9,153
VIKASH
YADAV

          336        9,153             0          336           762

        9,153YASH PANDEY           762        1,09823 101503731978 N.A.        9,153             0        9,153
YASH
PANDEY

-        9,153             0          336 -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

           Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005
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